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Crossbow Shooting Federation of Russia

VOLGA-GUP

10m Match Crossbow - Mixed Teams
August 13th, 2019

U23 INDIVIDUAL

1. 050 Parshukova Ekaterina RUS 99 99 99 - - - 297
2. 035 lovina Victoriia RUS 97 94 100 - - - 29
3. 047 Klockers Marius GER 96 96 98 - - - 290
4. 046 Forstner Lisa GER 98 96 96 - - - 290
5. 048 Sprengard Martina GER 97 9% 9% - - - 289
6. 009 Hugli Sarah Sul 94 97 97 - - - 288
7. 032 Moskovskih Nikita  RUS 95 94 98 - - - 287
8. 034 Mailkov Roman RUS 93 98 96 - - - 287
9. 013 Tashtchiev Olga ISR 93 98 94 - - - 285
10. 011 Vich Viviane Sul 93 93 97 - - - 283
11. 049 Scherand Felix GER 96 93 93 - - - 282
12. 014 Felber Tobias Sul 93 91 93 - - - 277
13. 010 Steiner Mirco Sul 89 94 93 - - - 276
14. 012 Bachofner Sven SuUl 93 91 91 - - - 275
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(large spreadsheet is to be found at end of this document)




Crossbow Shooting Federation of Russia

VOLGA-GUP

10m Match Crossbow - Mixed Teams
August 13th, 2019

. RUS U23-2 584
Parshukova Ekaterina 297
Mailkov Roman 287

. GER U23-1 580
Forstner Lisa 290
Klockers Marius 290

. RUS U23-1 578
Moskovskih Nikita 287
lovina Victoriia 291

. GER U23-2 571
Sprengard Martina 289
Scherand Felix 282

. SUI U23-1 564
Higli Sarah 288
Steiner Mirco 276

. SUI & ISR U23 562
Tashtchiev Olga 285
Felber Tobias 277

. SUI U23-2 558
Vich Viviane 283

Bachofner Sven 275
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Crossbow Shooting Federation of Russia

VOLGA-GUP

OPEN CLASS INDIVIDUAL

025 Rassohatskaya Lilia
041 Furst Louis

002 Zehetner Walter
027 Sushko Anna

030 Bikinev Denis

029 Budaeva Inna

033 Dereviagina Anastasiia

037 Protasova Valentina

018 Brueschweiler Joel

. 031 Nizkoshapskaia Alena
. 042 Reimann Sandra

. 024 Sokolov Aleksandr

. 028 Hadzhibekov Artem
. 026 Kuznetsov Stanislav
. 040 Weil Britta

. 045 Albert Anna-Lena

. 038 Walo Michaela

. 001 Auer Katharina

. 021 Schonholzer Mara

. 039 Aumann Thomas

. 008 Furst Gebhard

. 036 Fedoseev Andrei

. 016 Arnold Christof

. 017 Hurschler Monika

. 043 Peschel Markus

. 019 Baumgartner Joelle
. 003 Auer Marie-Theres

. 023 Steiner Samuel

. 015 Bieri Ramona

. 044 Strauch Robert

. 004 Heidegger Daniel

. 006 Auer Hans-Hermann
. 022 Gerber Michael

. 005 Scheucher Michaela
. 052 Borisova Mariya

. 051 Aiwzian Artur

. 020 Vich Dino

. 007 Reiter Christine

10m Match Crossbow - Mixed Teams

August 13th, 2019

RUS
GER
AUT
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Sul

RUS
GER
RUS
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
GER
AUT
Sul

GER
GER
RUS
Sul

Sul

GER
Sul

AUT
Sul

Sul

GER
AUT
AUT
Sul

AUT
RUS
RUS
Sul

AUT

98 100 97

95
97
100

98 100
97 99
97 96
97 99
99 97
97 97
99 96

295
293
293
293
202
202
202
202

202
291
290
289 /21
289 /19
289
289
288
288
287
286
286
285
285
285
285
284
283
282
282
282
281
281
279
279
279
279
266
265
229



Crossbow Shooting Federation of Russia

VOLGA-GUP

10.

11.

10m Match Crossbow - Mixed Teams
August 13th, 2019

OPEN CLASS TEAMS

. RUS 1

Sokolov Aleksandr
Rassohatskaya Lilia

RUS 4
Bikinev Denis

Nizkoshapskaia Alena

GER 2
Weil Britta
First Louis

RUS 2
Kuznetsov Stanislav
Sushko Anna

RUS 3
Hadzhibekov Artem
Budaeva Inna

AUT 1
Auer Katharina
Zehetner Walter

RUS 6
Fedoseev Andrei
Protasova Valentina

Sul 2
Hurschler Monika
Brueschweiler Joel

GER 1
Walo Michaela
Aumann Thomas

GER 3
Reimann Sandra
Peschel Markus

GER 4
Strauch Robert
Albert Anna-Lena
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Crossbow Shooting Federation of Russia

10m Match Crossbow - Mixed Teams

August 13th, 2019

12. SUI1 567
Bieri Ramona 282
Arnold Christof 285
13. SUI 4 565
Schonholzer Mara 286
Gerber Michael 279
14. AUT 2 563
Auer Marie-Theres 282
Heidegger Daniel 281
15. SUI & RUS 561
Borisova Mariya 279
Steiner Samuel 282
16. RUS 5 558 /188/187
Dereviagina Anastasiia 292
Aiwzian Artur 266
17. AUT 3 558 /188/182
Scheucher Michaela 279
Auer Hans-Hermann 279
18. SUI 3 548
Baumgartner Joelle 283
Vich Dino 265
19. AUT & GER 514
Reiter Christine 229
Furst Gebhard 285
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(large spreadsheet is to be found at end of this document)




MIXED TEAMS - FINAL FINAL U23 August 13th 2019

EL Rank

Country / Shooter 10 Place5 Place 4 12 Place 3 13
PARSHUKOVA Ekaterina
MAILKOV Roman
FORSTNER Lisa
KLOCKERS Markus
MOSKOVSKIH Nikita
IOVINA Victoriia
SPRENGARD Martina
SCHERAND Felix

HUGLI Sarah

STEINER Mirco

-

4 GER 1

1 RUS 1

3 GER 2
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SHOOT OFF

Country / Shooter

Edition 2.0 DRAFT

© Harald Lugmayr




MIXED TEAMS - FINAL OPEN CLASS August 13th, 2019

EL Rank Country / Shooter 9 10 Place5 Place 4 12 Place 3 13

3 RUS 1 SOKOLOVAIeksandr“ 1 8|19 |10(10| 9 (10[ 9 (10| 8 9 188! 2 9 181206/ 3 110 161222 3
RASSOHATSKAYA Lilia 21 9|8(10(10{10|10|10(10| 9 |10 9 " 6
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4 RUS 3 HADZHIBEKOV Artem 1 9 1100 9|10 90| 7 [10|10] 9 179! 4 9 191198! 4
BUDAEVA Inna (110|101 9 (9 |10| 8 |10({10|10|10 (10

SHOOT OFF

Country / Shooter

Edition 2.0 DRAFT

© Harald Lugmayr




